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FRIDAY 8.8.
MAIN STAGE

16:30
18:30
20:30
22:30

Saimaa

Turisti

Air play Moon Safari
FKA Twigs

SILVER ARENA

15:30
17:30
19:30
21:30
23:45

Litku Klemetti

Regina: Soita mulle
Montell Fish

Black Star

BICEP present CHROMA

BLACK TENT

15:45
17:30
19:30
21:30
00:00

Tohtori Getto & Axel Kala
MELO

Sudan Archives
Autechre

Goldielocks

BALLOON 360°

16:00
17:45
19:30
21:15

23:00

Wishamalii

Vilma Jaa

Frankosun and the Family
Fabiana Palladino
Florence Adooni

THE OTHER SOUND

16:15

18:00
20:30
00:00

Ada Aik & Choir:

5 Hours of Light - Scented Concert
Keval Shah

Ganavya

Apni aka Surabhi Saraf

HEINEKEN BACKYARD

15:00
16:30
18:00
20:00
22:00

Do U Remember House
DJ Aleksi b2b HiToshi
Colleen ‘Cosmo’ Murphy:
Danilo Plessow aka MCDE
Antal

FRONT YARD

15:00
17:00
18:00
19:00
20:30
22:00
23:30

ZEZE

Mary Young

Mala

NIGHT manoeuvres
Joy Orbison
Avalon Emerson
Verraco

X GARDEN

15:00
16:00
17:00
18:30
20:00
22:00
23:30

DJ SNAPDRAGON

Sala

CNA

The Good Time Girl

Evissimax b2b s4int nichOlas
Clementaum

DJ Fuckoff

CHAMPAGNE BAR & LOUNGE

15:00
17:00
18:45
20:30
22:15

00:00

Herkules & Huliaanos

Andre Pozusis

Herkules & Lina Schiffer

DJ Imppu K

Jonttu Luhtavaara & SomBadi
SomBadi & Herkules

TIVISTAMO

16:00

Flow Talks Al

SATURDAY 9.8.

MAIN STAGE

14:45 good boys
16:45 Ege Zulu

18:30 Veronica Maggio
20:30 Little Simz
22:30 Burna Boy

SILVER ARENA

15:30 Pehmoaino: Satkynukkekoti
17:30 Ruusut

19:30 Beth Gibbons

21:30 Yung Lean & Bladee

00:00 Underworld

BLACK TENT

14:00 Aaro630
15:30 Olga

17:30 Jore & Zpoppa
19:30 Oranssi Pazuzu
21:30 Sam Quealy
00:00 KNEECAP

BALLOON 360°
14:30 Hassan Maikal
& Sointi Jazz Orchestra
16:00 ALAWARI
17:45 Emilia Sisco & Northern Lights
19:30 Tarta Relena
21:15 Infinity Song
23:00 Oby Onyioha ft. Sai Galaxy

THE OTHER SOUND
15:00 Ada Aik & Choir:

5 Hours of Light - Scented Concert
17:30 Antti L6tjonen & Kalle Kalima
20:30 Andrea Belfi
00:00 Symbiocene

HEINEKEN BACKYARD

14:00 Hanna Ojanen

16:00 Trevor Deep Jr. b2b
All Good Soundsystem

17:30 CC:DISCO!

19:30 DJ EZ

21:30 Lil Tony

23:30 Batu

FRONT YARD

14:00 Justus Valtanen b2b Daniel Kayrouz
16:00 Katerina

17:30 Aurora Halal

19:00 Wata lgarashi (live)

20:00 Voices From The Lake (live)

21:30 Orkidea

22:30 CEB b2b Lara Silva

23:30 Funk Tribu

X GARDEN

14:00 NOSLEEP

15:00 DJ Qwelz

17:00 DJ Seben

19:00 Will Nams & Kuya Kai
21:00 Joseysradios

23:00 Major League DJz

CHAMPAGNE BAR & LOUNGE

14:00 bilar

15:20 DJ Harvest & DJ Pipu
17:00 Victoria & Essi Eirene
18:45 hotleevibling & long legs
20:30 DJ WUF

22115 Mr.A

00:00 €TOM

TIVISTAMO

14.30 Flow Talks Radical Creativity
16.30 Flow Talks Dare to Dream

SUNDAY 10.8.

MAIN STAGE

15:15 Mirella
17:15 Sexmane
19:30 Lola Young
21:30 Charli XCX

SILVER ARENA

14:15 Emma & Matilda
16:15 Pariisin Kevat
18:15 Fontaines D.C.
20:30 Khruangbin

BLACK TENT

14:00 Senya

16:15 DJ Ibusal
18:30 Uusi Fantasia
20:30 Amaarae

BALLOON 360°

14:00 Superposition

16:00 The Five Corners Quintet

18:00 Hermeto Pascoal & Grupo

20:00 Arp Frique & The Perpetual Singers
22:00 LALOM

THE OTHER SOUND
14:00 Ada Aik & Choir:

5 Hours of Light - Scented Concert
16:00 KO:MlI
18:00 Harri Kuusijarvi & Arttu Nieminen
20:00 Passepartout Duo

HEINEKEN BACKYARD
13:00-16:00

Family Sunday
16:00 12 Months of Pride
18:00 Cormac
19:30 Horse Meat Disco
21:30 Paula Tape

FRONT YARD

13:00 Sallidoing
15:00 Otilia b2b Ojelma
16:30 ATI

18:00 Sansibar

19:30 okgiorgio
21:00 Ellen Allien

X GARDEN

13:00 she’s so annoying!!!
14:30 Aino Collin

15:30 Nea2k

16:45 Katvyl

18:00 TOCCORORO

19:30 Fame Hunter

20:00 BAMBII

21:30 2THEMAX

CHAMPAGNE BAR & LOUNGE
13:00-22:15
SOLI (multiple DJ sets)
various slots

TIIVISTAMO
13:30 Skidit presents:

The Hattifattener Disco
14:20 Skidit presents:

The Hattifattener Disco
16.00 Flow Talks Musta Laatikko
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